
IBA Mens World Boxing Championships 2025

11.12.2025 00:14

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2025-12-10 21:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 14A

Seed

1 353 21:01:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY DUSMATOV Hasanboy

SUFIJONOV Meroj

RED

BLUE

UZB

TJK

WP 4:1

Referee PLE Abu Rmeleh Mohammad Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

ITA

TUN

AZE

SRI

Abdurashidov Bekzad

Vadilonga Luca

Aridhi Chokri

Aslanov Fuad

Safrask Mohamed

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:27

RED1

2 354 21:16:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY GARBOYAN Rudolf

GIOVIS Salfran Mejias

RED

BLUE

ARM

CUB

WP 5:0

Referee UAE Alwali Sultan Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

COL

AFG

TJK

EGY

Botez Valentin Iulian

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Sultani Tamim

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Ali Mohsen

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

3 355 21:31:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER ASSYLKULOV Orazbek

MARTIEZ BERNAD Carlos

RED

BLUE

KAZ

ESP

WP 5:0

Referee MAR Semlali Oumayma Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

AFG

ARM

KGZ

TUN

Petkovic Marija

Sultani Tamim

Avoyan Bagrat

Abdurashidov Bekzad

Aridhi Chokri

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED1

4 356 21:46:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER PEGLIVANIAN Andrei

SIGAUQUE Armando Rugoberto

RED

BLUE

RUS

MOZ

WP 5:0

Referee AZE Aslanov Fuad Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

LAT

SRI

TUN

COL

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

Petrunin Sergey

Safrask Mohamed

Aridhi Chokri

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

5 357 22:01:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER KATEMA Emmanuel

FEDOROV Pavel

RED

BLUE

ZAM

SRB

RSC R1 1:05

Referee TJK Abdulaev Akmaldzhon Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

KAZ

ROU

ARM

MAR

Ali Mohsen

Bibuyev Ruslan

Botez Valentin Iulian

Avoyan Bagrat

Semlali Oumayma

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED1

6 358 22:16:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER KHASMETOV Maksud

LIVAZA Omar

RED

BLUE

AZE

KGZ

Referee TUN Aridhi Chokri Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRI

EGY

ITA

LAT

UAE

Safrask Mohamed

Ali Mohsen

Vadilonga Luca

Petrunin Sergey

Alwali Sultan

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE4 WP 1:4
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7 359 22:31:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE NURMUHAMMEDOV ..BAYRAMDUR ..

MARTINEZ BERNAD Frank

RED

BLUE

TKM

ESP

WP 4:1

Referee COL Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

AFG

KAZ

SRB

ARM

Semlali Oumayma

Sultani Tamim

Bibuyev Ruslan

Petkovic Marija

Avoyan Bagrat

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

8

8 360 22:46:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE KOLDENKOV Sergei

MUXANGA Tiago Osorio

RED

BLUE

RUS

MOZ

WP 5:0

Referee KGZ Abdurashidov Bekzad Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

UAE

AZE

TUN

SRI

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

Alwali Sultan

Aslanov Fuad

Aridhi Chokri

Safrask Mohamed

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED5

9 361 23:01:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY LOPEZ CARDONA Arlen

SALIMOV Nekruz

RED

BLUE

CUB

TJK

WP 4:3(BR2:0)

Referee KAZ Bibuyev Ruslan Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

ITA

COL

EGY

AFG

Botez Valentin Iulian

Vadilonga Luca

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Ali Mohsen

Sultani Tamim

28:29

30:27

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED1

10 362 23:16:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY ARTJOM Agejev

UMMATALIEV Javokhir

RED

BLUE

SRB

UZB

Referee ARM Avoyan Bagrat Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

MAR

TJK

AZE

TUN

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Semlali Oumayma

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Aslanov Fuad

Aridhi Chokri

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

11 363 23:31:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren Berto

ZAPLITNI Andrei

RED

BLUE

AZE

MDA

WP 5:0

Referee SRB Petkovic Marija Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

KAZ

UAE

EGY

LAT

Aridhi Chokri

Bibuyev Ruslan

Alwali Sultan

Ali Mohsen

Petrunin Sergey

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED1

12 364 23:46:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY KHABIBULLAEV Turabek

LA CRUZ PERAZA Julio Cesar

RED

BLUE

UZB

CUB

WP 4:1

Referee ITA Vadilonga Luca Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

TJK

MAR

ARM

ROU

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Semlali Oumayma

Avoyan Bagrat

Botez Valentin Iulian

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

4
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Seed

1 365 21:01:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY VALERIE Fabrice

BATLAEV Bair

RED

BLUE

MRI

RUS

Referee KGZ Borkoeva Zhamilia Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

AZE

TKM

ZIM

CHN

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Gadirov Rovshan

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Masiyambumbi Steven

Zhang Guo

26:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE

3

WP 0:5

2 366 21:16:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY SABIT Daniyal

CHINYEMBA Patrick

RED

BLUE

KAZ

ZAM

Referee RUS Zhurkin Sergey Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRO

BIH

CUB

ESP

MDA

Gustin Edvardo

Poletan Tina

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Pastuhov Valeri

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

BLUE2 WP 2:5(BR0:2)

3 367 21:31:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER SARGSYAN Zhirayr

NORTOJIEV Khujanazar

RED

BLUE

ARM

UZB

Referee ZIM Masiyambumbi Steven Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TKM

KGZ

SRB

ALG

ESP

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Ugrenovic Jovana

Mohamed Besmi

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 1:4

4 368 21:46:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER SIGWELA Masibulele

RAKHIMOV Khusravkhon

RED

BLUE

RSA

TJK

Referee SRB Ugrenovic Jovana Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

CUB

UZB

AZE

CRO

Mohamed Besmi

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Bazarov Uktam

Gadirov Rovshan

Gustin Edvardo

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

BLUE2 WP 0:5

5 369 22:01:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER POPOV Ilia

ORTIZ RIVERA Juliam Gabriel

RED

BLUE

RUS

IBN-PUR

WP 5:2(BR2:0)

Referee KSA Abalkhail Saleh Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

KAZ

TKM

SRB

ZIM

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Burkitbayev Arman

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Ugrenovic Jovana

Masiyambumbi Steven

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

6 370 22:16:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER SHTIWI Ahmad

ZEINULINOV Yertugan

RED

BLUE

ISR

KAZ

Referee CHN Zhang Guo Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRO

KGZ

ZIM

TKM

SRB

Gustin Edvardo

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Masiyambumbi Steven

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Ugrenovic Jovana

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE2 WP 0:5
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Seed

7 371 22:31:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE CEBOTARI Vasile

NISHONOV Ikhtiar

RED

BLUE

MDA

KGZ

Referee CUB Vazquez Calero Wilfredo Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

CRO

IRQ

TKM

RUS

Mohamed Besmi

Gustin Edvardo

Al-Saadi Mohammed

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Zhurkin Sergey

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

BLUE

3

WP 3:4(BR0:2)

8 372 22:46:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE ALIYEV Sarkhan

ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan

RED

BLUE

AZE

KAZ

Referee MDA Pastuhov Valeri Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

KGZ

BIH

SRB

CHN

Masiyambumbi Steven

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Poletan Tina

Ugrenovic Jovana

Zhang Guo

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE

7

2 WP 0:5

9 373 23:01:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY BIZHAMOV Dzhambulat

OKAKA Robert Nehemiah

RED

BLUE

RUS

KEN

WP 5:0

Referee ALG Mohamed Besmi Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

TKM

ESP

KAZ

KSA

Masiyambumbi Steven

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Burkitbayev Arman

Abalkhail Saleh

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED3

10 374 23:16:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY HOVHANNISYAN Artush

JALIDOV GAFUROVA Gazimagome ....

RED

BLUE

ARM

ESP

Referee CRO Gustin Edvardo Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

CHN

RUS

SRB

KGZ

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Zhang Guo

Zhurkin Sergey

Ugrenovic Jovana

Borkoeva Zhamilia

27:28

26:29

27:28

27:28

26:29

BLUE2 WP 0:5

11 375 23:31:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY REYES PLA Enmanuel

MANASYAN Narek

RED

BLUE

ESP

ARM

WP 5:2(BR2:0)

Referee RUS Zhurkin Sergey Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

KAZ

CHN

MDA

ZIM

Mohamed Besmi

Burkitbayev Arman

Zhang Guo

Pastuhov Valeri

Masiyambumbi Steven

28:28

27:29

28:28

27:29

28:28

RED3

12 376 23:46:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY NANITZANIAN Vagkan

GADZHIMAGOMEDOV Muslim

RED

BLUE

GRE

RUS

Referee UZB Bazarov Uktam Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

TKM

CUB

AZE

IRQ

Ugrenovic Jovana

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Gadirov Rovshan

Al-Saadi Mohammed

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE2 WP 0:5
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