

Daily Schedule

SESSION 14A - Results

2025-12-10 21:00

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Seed	Name	NOC	Winner	Result	Decision
1	353	21:01:00	ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY	RED	1	DUSMATOV Hasanboy	UZB	RED	WP	4:1
				BLUE		SUFIJONOV Meroj	TJK			
				Referee	PLE	Abu Rmeleh Mohammad	Judge 1	KGZ	Abdurashidov Bekzad	30:27
							Judge 2	ITA	Vadilonga Luca	29:28
							Judge 3	TUN	Aridhi Chokri	29:28
							Judge 4	AZE	Aslanov Fuad	28:29
							Judge 5	SRI	Safrask Mohamed	29:27
2	354	21:16:00	ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY	RED		GARBOYAN Rudolf	ARM	RED	WP	5:0
				BLUE		GIOVIS Salfran Mejias	CUB			
				Referee	UAE	Alwali Sultan	Judge 1	ROU	Botez Valentin Iulian	29:28
							Judge 2	COL	Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos	29:28
							Judge 3	AFG	Sultani Tamim	29:28
							Judge 4	TJK	Abdulaev Akmalzhon	30:27
							Judge 5	EGY	Ali Mohsen	29:28
3	355	21:31:00	ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER	RED	1	ASSYLKULOV Orazbek	KAZ	RED	WP	5:0
				BLUE		MARTIEZ BERNAD Carlos	ESP			
				Referee	MAR	Semlali Oumayma	Judge 1	SRB	Petkovic Marija	30:27
							Judge 2	AFG	Sultani Tamim	30:27
							Judge 3	ARM	Avoyan Bagrat	30:27
							Judge 4	KGZ	Abdurashidov Bekzad	30:27
							Judge 5	TUN	Aridhi Chokri	30:27
4	356	21:46:00	ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER	RED		PEGLIVANIAN Andrei	RUS	RED	WP	5:0
				BLUE		SIGAUQUE Armando Rugoberto	MOZ			
				Referee	AZE	Aslanov Fuad	Judge 1	PLE	Abu Rmeleh Mohammad	30:27
							Judge 2	LAT	Petrinin Sergey	30:27
							Judge 3	SRI	Safrask Mohamed	29:28
							Judge 4	TUN	Aridhi Chokri	30:27
							Judge 5	COL	Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos	30:27
5	357	22:01:00	ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER	RED	1	KATEMA Emmanuel	ZAM	RED	RSC	R1 1:05
				BLUE		FEDOROV Pavel	SRB			
				Referee	TJK	Abdulaev Akmalzhon	Judge 1	EGY	Ali Mohsen	0:0
							Judge 2	KAZ	Bibuyev Ruslan	0:0
							Judge 3	ROU	Botez Valentin Iulian	0:0
							Judge 4	ARM	Avoyan Bagrat	0:0
							Judge 5	MAR	Semlali Oumayma	0:0
6	358	22:16:00	ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER	RED		KHASMETOV Maksud	AZE	BLUE	WP	1:4
				BLUE	4	LIVAZA Omar	KGZ			
				Referee	TUN	Aridhi Chokri	Judge 1	SRI	Safrask Mohamed	28:29
							Judge 2	EGY	Ali Mohsen	29:28
							Judge 3	ITA	Vadilonga Luca	28:29
							Judge 4	LAT	Petrinin Sergey	27:30
							Judge 5	UAE	Alwali Sultan	27:30

Daily Schedule

SESSION 14A - Results

2025-12-10 21:00

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Seed	Name	NOC	Winner	Result	Decision		
7	359	22:31:00	ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE	RED	8	NURMUHAMMEDOV BAYRAMDUR ..	TKM	RED	WP	4:1		
				BLUE		MARTINEZ BERNAD Frank	ESP					
				Referee		COL	Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos	Judge 1	MAR		Semlali Oumayma	28:29
				Judge 2		AFG	Sultani Tamim	29:28				
				Judge 3		KAZ	Bibuyev Ruslan	29:28				
				Judge 4		SRB	Petkovic Marija	29:28				
Judge 5	ARM	Avoyan Bagrat	29:28									
8	360	22:46:00	ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE	RED	5	KOLDENKOV Sergei	RUS	RED	WP	5:0		
				BLUE		MUXANGA Tiago Osorio	MOZ					
				Referee		KGZ	Abdurashidov Bekzad	Judge 1	PLE		Abu Rmeleh Mohammad	30:26
				Judge 2		UAE	Alwali Sultan	30:27				
				Judge 3		AZE	Aslanov Fuad	30:27				
				Judge 4		TUN	Aridhi Chokri	30:26				
Judge 5	SRI	Saforsk Mohamed	30:26									
9	361	23:01:00	ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY	RED	1	LOPEZ CARDONA Arlen	CUB	RED	WP	4:3(BR2:0)		
				BLUE		SALIMOV Nekruz	TJK					
				Referee		KAZ	Bibuyev Ruslan	Judge 1	ROU		Botez Valentin Iulian	28:29
				Judge 2		ITA	Vadilonga Luca	30:27				
				Judge 3		COL	Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos	30:27				
				Judge 4		EGY	Ali Mohsen	27:30				
Judge 5	AFG	Sultani Tamim	28:29									
10	362	23:16:00	ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY	RED		ARTJOM Agejev	SRB			0:5		
				BLUE		UMMATALIEV Javokhir	UZB	BLUE	WP			
				Referee		ARM	Avoyan Bagrat	Judge 1	COL		Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos	27:30
				Judge 2		MAR	Semlali Oumayma	27:30				
				Judge 3		TJK	Abdulaev Akmalzhon	27:30				
				Judge 4		AZE	Aslanov Fuad	27:30				
Judge 5	TUN	Aridhi Chokri	27:30									
11	363	23:31:00	ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY	RED	1	ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren Berto	AZE	RED	WP	5:0		
				BLUE		ZAPLITNI Andrei	MDA					
				Referee		SRB	Petkovic Marija	Judge 1	TUN		Aridhi Chokri	30:27
				Judge 2		KAZ	Bibuyev Ruslan	30:26				
				Judge 3		UAE	Alwali Sultan	30:27				
				Judge 4		EGY	Ali Mohsen	30:27				
Judge 5	LAT	Petrinin Sergey	30:27									
12	364	23:46:00	ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY	RED	4	KHABIBULLAEV Turabek	UZB	RED	WP	4:1		
				BLUE		LA CRUZ PERAZA Julio Cesar	CUB					
				Referee		ITA	Vadilonga Luca	Judge 1	COL		Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos	29:28
				Judge 2		TJK	Abdulaev Akmalzhon	29:28				
				Judge 3		MAR	Semlali Oumayma	29:28				
				Judge 4		ARM	Avoyan Bagrat	29:28				
Judge 5	ROU	Botez Valentin Iulian	28:29									

Daily Schedule

SESSION 14B - Results

2025-12-10 21:00

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Seed	Name	NOC	Winner	Result	Decision
1	365	21:01:00	ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY	RED	3	VALERIE Fabrice	MRI			
				BLUE		BATLAEV Bair	RUS	BLUE	WP	0:5
Referee	KGZ	Borkoeva Zhamilia	Judge 1	CUB	Vazquez Calero Wilfredo	26:30				
Judge 2	AZE	Gadirov Rovshan	25:30							
Judge 3	TKM	Meretnyyazov Ishanguly	27:30							
Judge 4	ZIM	Masiyambumbi Steven	26:30							
Judge 5	CHN	Zhang Guo	26:30							
2	366	21:16:00	ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY	RED		SABIT Daniyal	KAZ			
				BLUE	2	CHINYEMBA Patrick	ZAM	BLUE	WP	2:5(BR0:2)
Referee	RUS	Zhurkin Sergey	Judge 1	CRO	Gustin Edvarado	29:28				
Judge 2	BIH	Poletan Tina	27:30							
Judge 3	CUB	Vazquez Calero Wilfredo	29:28							
Judge 4	ESP	Romero Hernandez Jose Ju ..	27:30							
Judge 5	MDA	Pastuhov Valeri	28:29							
3	367	21:31:00	ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER	RED		SARGSYAN Zhirayr	ARM			
				BLUE		NORTOJIEV Khujanazar	UZB	BLUE	WP	1:4
Referee	ZIM	Masiyambumbi Steven	Judge 1	TKM	Meretnyyazov Ishanguly	30:27				
Judge 2	KGZ	Borkoeva Zhamilia	28:29							
Judge 3	SRB	Ugrenovic Jovana	27:30							
Judge 4	ALG	Mohamed Besmi	27:30							
Judge 5	ESP	Romero Hernandez Jose Ju ..	27:30							
4	368	21:46:00	ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER	RED		SIGWELA Masibulele	RSA			
				BLUE	2	RAKHIMOV Khusravkhon	TJK	BLUE	WP	0:5
Referee	SRB	Ugrenovic Jovana	Judge 1	ALG	Mohamed Besmi	27:30				
Judge 2	CUB	Vazquez Calero Wilfredo	27:30							
Judge 3	UZB	Bazarov Uktam	28:29							
Judge 4	AZE	Gadirov Rovshan	27:30							
Judge 5	CRO	Gustin Edvarado	28:29							
5	369	22:01:00	ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER	RED		POPOV Ilia	RUS	RED	WP	5:2(BR2:0)
				BLUE		ORTIZ RIVERA Juliam Gabriel	IBN-PUR			
Referee	KSA	Abalkhail Saleh	Judge 1	CUB	Vazquez Calero Wilfredo	29:28				
Judge 2	KAZ	Burkitbayev Arman	29:28							
Judge 3	TKM	Meretnyyazov Ishanguly	29:28							
Judge 4	SRB	Ugrenovic Jovana	28:29							
Judge 5	ZIM	Masiyambumbi Steven	28:29							
6	370	22:16:00	ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER	RED		SHTIWI Ahmad	ISR			
				BLUE	2	ZEINULINOV Yertugan	KAZ	BLUE	WP	0:5
Referee	CHN	Zhang Guo	Judge 1	CRO	Gustin Edvarado	26:30				
Judge 2	KGZ	Borkoeva Zhamilia	26:30							
Judge 3	ZIM	Masiyambumbi Steven	26:30							
Judge 4	TKM	Meretnyyazov Ishanguly	26:30							
Judge 5	SRB	Ugrenovic Jovana	26:30							

Daily Schedule

SESSION 14B - Results

2025-12-10 21:00

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Seed	Name	NOC	Winner	Result	Decision
7	371	22:31:00	ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE	RED	3	CEBOTARI Vasile	MDA			
				BLUE		NISHONOV Ikhtiar	KGZ	BLUE	WP	3:4(BR0:2)
				Referee	CUB	Vazquez Calero Wilfredo	Judge 1	ALG	Mohamed Besmi	28:29
							Judge 2	CRO	Gustin Edvardo	29:28
							Judge 3	IRQ	Al-Saadi Mohammed	27:30
							Judge 4	TKM	Meretnyazov Ishanguly	29:28
							Judge 5	RUS	Zhurkin Sergey	29:28
8	372	22:46:00	ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE	RED	7	ALIYEV Sarkhan	AZE			
				BLUE	2	ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan	KAZ	BLUE	WP	0:5
				Referee	MDA	Pastuhov Valeri	Judge 1	ZIM	Masiyambumbi Steven	27:30
							Judge 2	KGZ	Borkoeva Zhamilia	27:30
							Judge 3	BIH	Poletan Tina	27:30
							Judge 4	SRB	Ugrenovic Jovana	27:30
							Judge 5	CHN	Zhang Guo	28:29
9	373	23:01:00	ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY	RED	3	BIZHAMOV Dzhambulat	RUS	RED	WP	5:0
				BLUE		OKAKA Robert Nehemiah	KEN			
				Referee	ALG	Mohamed Besmi	Judge 1	ZIM	Masiyambumbi Steven	30:27
							Judge 2	TKM	Meretnyazov Ishanguly	30:27
							Judge 3	ESP	Romero Hernandez Jose Ju ..	30:27
							Judge 4	KAZ	Burkitbayev Arman	30:25
							Judge 5	KSA	Abalkhail Saleh	30:27
10	374	23:16:00	ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY	RED		HOVHANNISYAN Artush	ARM			
				BLUE	2	JALIDOV GAFUROVA Gazimagome ..	ESP	BLUE	WP	0:5
				Referee	CRO	Gustin Edvardo	Judge 1	CUB	Vazquez Calero Wilfredo	27:28
							Judge 2	CHN	Zhang Guo	26:29
							Judge 3	RUS	Zhurkin Sergey	27:28
							Judge 4	SRB	Ugrenovic Jovana	27:28
							Judge 5	KGZ	Borkoeva Zhamilia	26:29
11	375	23:31:00	ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY	RED	3	REYES PLA Enmanuel	ESP	RED	WP	5:2(BR2:0)
				BLUE		MANASYAN Narek	ARM			
				Referee	RUS	Zhurkin Sergey	Judge 1	ALG	Mohamed Besmi	28:28
							Judge 2	KAZ	Burkitbayev Arman	27:29
							Judge 3	CHN	Zhang Guo	28:28
							Judge 4	MDA	Pastuhov Valeri	27:29
							Judge 5	ZIM	Masiyambumbi Steven	28:28
12	376	23:46:00	ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY	RED		NANITZANIAN Vagkan	GRE			
				BLUE	2	GADZHIMAGOMEDOV Muslim	RUS	BLUE	WP	0:5
				Referee	UZB	Bazarov Uktam	Judge 1	SRB	Ugrenovic Jovana	28:29
							Judge 2	TKM	Meretnyazov Ishanguly	27:30
							Judge 3	CUB	Vazquez Calero Wilfredo	27:30
							Judge 4	AZE	Gadirov Rovshan	27:30
							Judge 5	IRQ	Al-Saadi Mohammed	27:30